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Week 1 Varsity JV Girls Notes 
Monday, Nov. 13 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm  
Tuesday, Nov. 14 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Weight Room 
Wednesday, Nov. 15 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Team Picture / Poster Picture 
Thursday, Nov. 16 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm 5pm Parent Meeting (174) 
Friday, Nov. 17 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Weight Room 
Saturday, Nov. 18 Practices 9:00 – 11:30am Practices 9:00 – 11:30am Practices 9:00 – 11:30am  
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Week 2 Varsity JV Girls Notes 
Monday, Nov. 20 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Weight Room 
Tuesday, Nov. 21 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm  

Wednesday, Nov. 22 Practices 9:00 – 11:30am Practices 9:00 – 11:30am Practices 9:00 – 11:30am  
Thursday, Nov. 23 No Practice No Practice No Practice Happy Thanksgiving!!! 
Friday, Nov. 24 Practices 9:00 – 11:30am Practices 9:00 – 11:30am Practices 9:00 – 11:30am Weight Room 
Saturday, Nov. 25 Practices 9:00 – 11:30am Practices 9:00 – 11:30am Practices 9:00 – 11:30am  
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Week 3 Varsity JV Girls Notes 
Monday, Nov. 27 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Weight Room 
Tuesday, Nov. 28 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm  

Wednesday, Nov. 29 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm  
Thursday, Nov. 30 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Weight Room 
Friday, Dec. 1 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm  

Saturday, Dec. 2 Watertown Tourn. (All Day) Plymouth Tourn. (All Day) No Practice  
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 Week 4 Varsity JV Girls Notes 

Monday, Dec. 4 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Grade Check / Weight Room 
Tuesday, Dec. 5 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm  
Wednesday, Dec. 6 Away Double Dual @ 

Whitefish Bay vs. Bay / East 
Away Double Dual @ 
Whitefish Bay vs. Bay / East 

Away Double Dual @ Whitefish 
Bay vs. Bay / East 

 

Thursday, Dec. 7 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Weight Room 
Friday, Dec. 8 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm  
Saturday, Dec. 9 Hartford Tourn. (All Day) Port Washington Tourn. (All Day) No Practice  
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Week 5 Varsity JV Girls Notes 
Monday, Dec. 11 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Weight Room 
Tuesday, Dec. 12 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm  
Wednesday, Dec. 13 Away Double Dual @ Cedarburg 

vs. Cedarburg / Nicolet 
Away Double Dual @ Cedarburg 
vs. Cedarburg / Nicolet 

Away Double Dual @ Cedarburg vs. 
Cedarburg / Nicolet 

 

Thursday, Dec. 14 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Weight Room 
Friday, Dec. 15 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm  
Saturday, Dec. 16 Fond du Lac Tourn. (All Day) Fond du Lac Tourn. (All Day) Menasha Tourn. (All Day)  

  

Fo
rt

 A
tk

in
so

n 
/ 

W
ri

gh
ts

to
w

n 
 

 

Week 6 Varsity JV Girls Notes 
Monday, Dec. 18 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Fort Atkinson Tourn. Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Weight Room 
Tuesday, Dec. 19 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm  
Wednesday, Dec. 20 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm  
Thursday, Dec. 21 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Weight Room 
Friday, Dec. 22 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Wrightstown Tourn.  
Saturday, Dec. 23 No Practice No Practice No Practice  
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 Week 7 Varsity JV Girls Notes 
Monday, Dec. 25 No Practice No Practice No Practice Merry Christmas!!! 
Tuesday, Dec. 26 Practices 9:00 – 11:30am Practices 9:00 – 11:30am Practices 9:00 – 11:30am Weight Room 
Wednesday, Dec. 27 Practices 9:00 – 11:30am Practices 9:00 – 11:30am Practices 9:00 – 11:30am  
Thursday, Dec. 28 Practices 9:00 – 11:30am Rufus King Tourn. (All Day) Practices 9:00 – 11:30am Weight Room 
Friday, Dec. 29 Oshkosh OTW (All Day) No Practice No Practice  
Saturday, Dec. 30 Oshkosh OTW (All Day) No Practice No Practice  
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 Week 8 Varsity JV Girls Notes 

Monday, Jan. 1 No Practice No Practice No Practice Happy New Year!!! 
Tuesday, Jan. 2 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Weight Room 
Wednesday, Jan. 3 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm  
Thursday, Jan. 4 Away Double Dual @ Homestead vs. 

Homestead / West 
Away Double Dual @ Homestead 
vs. Homestead / West 

Away Double Dual @ Homestead vs. 
Homestead / West 

 

Friday, Jan. 5 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm  Weight Room 
Saturday, Jan. 6 Nathan Hale Tourn. (All Day) JV State Regionals @ ??? Brookfield Central Tourn.  
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Week 9 Varsity JV Girls Notes 
Monday, Jan. 8 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Horicon Tourn. Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Weight Room 
Tuesday, Jan. 9 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm  
Wednesday, Jan. 10 Home Double Dual @ vs. Port 

/ Grafton 
Home Double Dual @ vs. 
Port / Grafton 

Home Double Dual @ vs. Port / 
Grafton 

Youth Night, Club Booster 
Night 

Thursday, Jan. 11 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Weight Room  

Friday, Jan. 12 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm  

Saturday, Jan. 13 Waukesha Tourn. (All Day) No Practice Muskego Tourn. Setup mats for Youth Tourn. 
(Evening) 

Sunday, Jan. 14 Hartford Youth Tourn. (All Day) Hartford Youth Tourn. (All Day) Hartford Youth Tourn. (All Day) Everyone will help ref / score 
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 Week 10 Varsity JV Girls Notes 

Monday, Jan. 15 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Beaver Dam Tourn. Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Weight Room 
Tuesday, Jan. 16 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm  
Wednesday, Jan. 17 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm  
Thursday, Jan. 18 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm End of Semester (Grade Check) / 

Weight Room 
Friday, Jan. 19 Homestead Tourn. Practices 3:00 – 5:30pm Practices 3:00 – 5:30pm  
Saturday, Jan. 20 No Practice Homestead Tourn. (All Day) 

or JV State 
Milwaukee Hamilton Tourn.  
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Week 11 Varsity JV Girls Notes 
Monday, Jan. 22 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Weight Room 
Tuesday, Jan. 23 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm  
Wednesday, Jan. 24 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm  
Thursday, Jan. 25 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Weight Room 
Friday, Jan. 26 Home Dual vs. Slinger Home Dual vs. Slinger Home Dual vs. Slinger Senior, Parents, and Alumni Night 
Saturday, Jan. 27 Practices 8:30 – 11:00am Kewaskum Tourn. (All Day) Horicon Tourn.  
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Week 12 Varsity JV Girls Notes 
Monday, Jan. 29 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Weight Room 
Tuesday, Jan. 30 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm  
Wednesday, Jan. 31 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm JV Conference @ Slinger Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm  
Thursday, Feb. 1 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Weight Room 
Friday, Feb. 2 Conference Tourn. @ Port 

Washington 
No Practice No Practice  

Saturday, Feb. 3 No Practice No Practice No Practice  
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Week 13 Varsity JV Girls Notes 
Monday, Feb. 5 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Columbus Tourn. Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Weight Room 
Tuesday, Feb. 6 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm  
Wednesday, Feb. 7 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm  
Thursday, Feb. 8 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Weight Room 
Friday, Feb. 9 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm  
Saturday, Feb. 10 Regionals @ Beaver Dam No Practice No Practice  
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Week 14 Varsity JV Girls Notes 
Monday, Feb. 12 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Weight Room 
Tuesday, Feb. 13 Team Sec. @ Slinger 

                  Or 
Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm 

Team Sec. @ Slinger 
                  Or 
Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm 

Team Sec. @ Slinger 
                  Or 
Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm 

 

Wednesday, Feb. 14 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm  
Thursday, Feb. 15 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Weight Room 
Friday, Feb. 16 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm  
Saturday, Feb. 17 Sectionals @ Beaver Dam  Sectionals @ Beaver Dam  
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Week 15 Varsity JV Girls Notes 
Monday, Feb. 19 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Grade Check / Weight Room 
Tuesday, Feb. 20 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm  
Wednesday, Feb. 21 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Weight Room 

Thursday, Feb. 22 Individual State @ Madison No Practice Individual State @ Madison  
Friday, Feb. 23 Individual State @ Madison No Practice Individual State @ Madison  
Saturday, Feb. 24 Individual State @ Madison No Practice Individual State @ Madison  
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 Week 16 Varsity JV Girls Notes 

Monday, Feb. 26 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Weight Room 
Tuesday, Feb. 27 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm  
Wednesday, Feb. 28 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Weight Room 
Thursday, March 1 Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm Practices 3:05 – 5:15pm  
Friday, March 2 Team State @ Madison No Practice No Practice  
Saturday, March 3 Team State @ Madison No Practice No Practice  

 


